Data Sheet
April 2008
JAW050B and JAW075B Power Modules; dc-dc Converters:
36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Input, 12 Vdc Output; 50 W to 75 W
The JAW Series Power Modules use surface-mount technol-
ogy and deliver efficient and compact dc-dc conversion.
Applications
n Distributed power architectures

Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
8-716(F).j
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and availability.
Table 4. Device Codes
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Output
Current
Remote On/Off
Logic
Device
Code
Comcode
48 Vdc 12 Vdc 50 W 4.2 A Negative JAW050B1 108449398
48 Vdc 12 Vdc 75 W 6.25 A Negative JAW075B1 TBD
48 Vdc 12 Vdc 50 W 4.2 A Positive JAW050B TBD
48 Vdc 12 Vdc 75 W 6.25 A Positive JAW075B TBD
10.16
(0.400)
10.16
(0.400)